Features
•
• Fundamental (No multiplication)
•
 Low Phase noise and low jitter
 Absolute pull range (APR) up to 1000ppm
Applications
 PLL

• High shock  vibration resistant (up to 1500g)
                                        Frequency Technology,Inc.                           •    www.fre-tech.com                                   •   sales@freq-tech.com
HOW TO ORDER
FTVC2 A D S / 100
 Screening Level
I = Industrial Std
B = MIL-PRF-55310D Class B
Voltage
5=+5.0V
3=+3.3V
2=+2.5V
Temperature range
A = 0OC to +70OC
B = -20OC to +70O C
C = -20OC to +70O C
D =  -40OC to +8  5O C
Frequency
MHzN = No Screening
Package & Dimensions : PIN CONNECTIONS
G
Absolure pull range(APR)
2 =
3 =
5 =
± 20ppm
± 30ppm
± 50ppm
10 = ± 100ppm
OUTLINE TOLERANCE:
±0.015” / 0.4mm
(Unless otherwise
specified)
PIN FUNCTIONS:
[1] Vcc
[2] [3] [4] [7] - GND
[5] OUTPUT
[6] N/C
[8] Vc
                                        Frequency technology,Inc.                           •    www.freq-tech.com                                   •   sales@freq-tech.com
                             Operating temp.
range 0°C to 70°C , -40°C to 85°C,
Mechanical Shock Per MIL-STD-202, Method 213B, Cond. F           1000g/0.5ms
Thermal Shock Per MIL-STD-883, Method 1011, Cond. A
Random Vibration Per MIL-STD-202G;Method 214A;Condition II-D         0.1g2/Hz/30grms
Soldering Conditions See MAX reflow profile
Hermetic Seal Leak rate less than 1x10-8 atm.cc/s of helium (crystal only)
 FTVC2 Series  CMOS Outpu Ultra Low Phase Noise VCXO
Electrical Parameters
                                        Frequency technology,Inc.                           •    www.freq-tech.com                                   •   sales@freq-tech.com
Parameter Symb Conditions, Note MIN TYP MAX Unit
 zHM 052  21  oF ycneuqerF lanimoN
Supply Voltage Vcc Code 0
Code A
Code B
4.75
3.135
2.375
5.0
3.3
2.5
5.25
3.465
2.625
V
Supply current Icc No load, Vcc = 3.3 V
40 MHz
80 mA
   SOMC    epyT cigoL tuptuO
 01/Fp 51    daoL
KOhm